
 

 
 
 
 

 

Prepare for the SAT/ACT with The Princeton Review  

at Centennial High School! 

 
The Princeton Review has partnered with the Fulton County Board of Education (BOE) and 
Centennial HS to provide SAT or ACT test preparation to juniors and seniors.  Fulton 
County students receive this preparation at their school and receive a significant discount. 
The course consists of 18 hours of instruction and 3 practice exams. 
 
Tuition:  $125 per student until the first 25 seats of each allotted class is filled using Promo 
Code: ATLFCSPSHIP.  Fulton County BOE has a limited number of scholarships available.  
If you are interested in receiving a class scholarship (and you receive free or reduced 
lunch), please contact Nina Patel at PartnershipsATL@review.com.  Nina will work with the 
school to determine if you are eligible for a class scholarship.  
 
Registration and Information:  Visit PrincetonReview.com, look under SAT or ACT 
classroom, then add your zip code to see what schedules your school is offering. Use 
Promo Code: ATLFCSPSHIP at registration to receive the discounted price of $125. 
Seats are limited!  
 
 

    

 

 

 

1 9/14/2013 Saturday 9:00 AM 1:15 PM Test 

2 9/18/2013 Wednesday 4:00 PM 7:00 PM Class 

3 9/25/2013 Wednesday 4:00 PM 7:00 PM Class 

4 9/28/2013 Saturday 9:00 AM 1:15 PM Test 

5 10/2/2013 Wednesday 4:00 PM 7:00 PM Class 

6 10/9/2013 Wednesday 4:00 PM 7:00 PM Class 

7 10/16/2013 Wednesday 4:00 PM 7:00 PM Class 

8 10/19/2013 Saturday 9:00 AM 1:15 PM Test 

9 10/23/2013 Wednesday 4:00 PM 7:00 PM Class 

1 10/19/2013 Saturday 9:00 AM 1:15 PM Test 

2 10/23/2013 Wednesday 4:00 PM 7:00 PM Class 

3 10/30/2013 Wednesday 4:00 PM 7:00 PM Class 

4 11/2/2013 Saturday 9:00 AM 1:15 PM Test 

5 11/6/2013 Wednesday 4:00 PM 7:00 PM Class 

6 11/13/2013 Wednesday 4:00 PM 7:00 PM Class 

7 11/16/2013 Saturday 9:00 AM 1:15 PM Test 

8 11/20/2013 Wednesday 4:00 PM 7:00 PM Class 

9 12/4/2013 Wednesday 4:00 PM 7:00 PM Class 

SAT Prep for the December Test: (Course 135782)          ACT Prep for October Test – (Course ID 135698) 

mailto:PartnershipsATL@review.com
http://www.princetonreview.com/

